
I Etapa CamBO 2024
Crispinopolis - BA 7.4.2024

Kaaporas Clube de Aventura

Adriano Cavalcante da Cruz
Associação Caatinga Trekkers
Course : H50B
Distance : 2160m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:15:48 (35'06"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Renato Jose Correa 0:38:05
2. Hemerson Navarro Jacques 0:44:29
3. Frederico Jorge Ribeiro Barboza 0:50:01

1. 31 00:06:55 234m 29'34"/km
2. 44 00:04:29 00:11:24 139m 32'15"/km
3. 61 00:08:55 00:20:19 212m 42'04"/km
4. 59 00:08:23 00:28:42 125m 67'04"/km
5. 47 00:14:12 00:42:54 162m 87'39"/km
6. 42 00:03:16 00:46:10 102m 32'02"/km
7. 34 00:13:48 00:59:58 274m 50'22"/km
8. 36 00:01:39 01:01:37 121m 13'38"/km
9. 33 00:00:53 01:02:30 72m 12'16"/km

10. 64 00:09:42 01:12:12 274m 35'24"/km
11. 65 00:03:07 01:15:19 198m 15'44"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 01:15:48 83m 5'49"/km
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